Minimally Invasive Surgery
Bunion Correction Surgical Technique
Minimally Invasive Foot Surgery
The Arthrex MIS product portfolio provides surgeons with all the tools necessary to perform minimally invasive
or percutaneous surgery of the foot. First, Arthrex offers a dedicated, high-quality power unit with the ideal
performance parameters for MIS surgery. Next, Arthrex offers an array of disposable burrs designed specifically for
the various osteotomies performed during MIS procedures. Furthermore, Arthrex offers surgeons a small, reusable
instrument set complete with a reusable blade handle and other reusable rasps and elevators. Finally, in instances

8
Minimally Invasive Akin Osteotomy  I 13
Ordering Information
MIS Instrument Set (AR-8880S)
Product Description Item Number
Scalpel Handle, 13 cm 3KL
Rasp and Blunt Elevator, small AR-8880-01
Rasp and Blunt Elevator, medium AR-8880-02
Combination Elevator, straight and curved ends, sharp AR-8880-03
MIS Instrument Case AR-8880C
DrillSaw Highspeed 200™ Set (AR-200)
Product Description Item Number
Instruments
DrillSaw Highspeed 200 set console AR-200C
Motor w/ Cable 0-15,000 rpm AR-200M
Irrigation Clip AR-200SP
Foot Pedal OEM06202400
IV Stand OEM04005900
Motor Support OEM06177800
Disposables, sterile
Product Description Item Number
Mini Scalpel Blades, sterile, qty. 10 64/ST
Irrigation Tubing Set, qty. 6 OEM04364100
Osteotomies for Lesser Toe Deformity Correction
Burr, straight, sterile, 8 mm × 2 mm
Burr, straight, sterile, 12 mm × 2.2 mm
AR-300-B002
AR-300-B003
Osteotomies for Hallux Valgus Correction
Burr, straight, sterile, 13 mm × 2 mm
Burr, straight, sterile, 19.5 × 2 mm
AR-300-B001
AR-300-B201
Bone Resection for Hallux Valgus/Hallux Rigidus Correction
Burr, conical, sterile, 13 mm × 4.3 mm
Burr, straight, sterile, 13 mm × 2.9 mm
Burr, oval, sterile, 15 mm × 5 mm
AR-300-B101
AR-300-B102
AR-300-B103
Chevron Osteotomy for Calcaneal Displacement
Burr, straight, sterile, 20 mm × 3.1 mm AR-300-B202
Accessories
Product Description Item Number
Motor w/ Cable, 3.5 m AR-200M
MIS Burr Adapter, 2.35 mm AR-300B
Spray Clip AR-200SP
Optional
Product Description Item Number
Sayre Elevator AR-8954-05
Compression FT Screws
Product Description Item Number
2.5 Micro Compression FT™ Screws
8 mm-14 mm (1 mm increments)
16 mm-50 mm (2 mm increments)
AR-8725-08H – 14H
AR-8725-16H – 50H
3.5 Mini Compression FT™ Screws
12 mm-60 mm (2 mm increments) AR-8730-12H – 60H
4.0 Standard Compression FT Screws
16 mm-60 mm (2 mm increments) AR-8740-16H – 60H
5.0 mm Large Compression FT Screws
20 mm-50 mm (2 mm increments)
55 mm-90 mm (5 mm increments)
AR-8750-20H – 50H
AR-8750-55H – 90H
7.0 mm X-Large Compression FT Screws
35 mm-120 mm (5 mm increments)
125 mm-140 mm (5 mm increments)
AR-8770-35H – 120H
AR-8770-125HS – 140HS
Multimedia
Product Description Item Number